Georgia Secretary of State Elections Division

Key Dates in 2016

UOCAVA Deadline for PPP/Special: Saturday, January 16

Registration Deadline for PPP/Special: Monday, February 1

Advance Voting begins for PPP/Special: Monday, February 8

Mandatory Saturday Voting for PPP/Special: Saturday, February 20
Presidential Preference Primary (PPP}/Special Election: Tuesday, March 1
Qualifying Dates: Monday, March 7 - Friday, March 11

UGCAVA Deadline for Primary/ Nonpartisan/Special Election: Saturday, April 9

Registration Deadline for Primary/ Nonpartisan/Special Election: Tuesday, April 26 (Monday is
Confederate Memorial Day holiday)

Advance Voting begins for Primary/Nonpartisan/Special Election: Monday, May 2
Mandatory Saturday Voting for Primary/Nonpartisan/Special Election: Saturday, May 14
Primary/General Nonpartisan/Special Election: Tuesday, May 24

UOCAVA Deadline for Primary/Nonpartisan/Special Runoff: Saturday, June 11
Registration Deadline for Primary/Nonpartisan/Special Runoff: Tuesday, April 26

Advance Voting begins for Primary/Nonpartisan/Special Runoff: Tuesday, July 5 (Monday is
independence Day holiday) '

Primary/General Nonpartisan/Special Runoff: Tuesday, July 26
UOCAVA Deadline for General/Special Election: Saturday, September 24

Registration Deadline for General/Special Election: Tuesday, October 11 (Monday is Columbus Day
holiday)

Advance Voting begins for General/Special Election: Monday, Octoﬁer 17
Mandatory Saturday Voting for Genera/Special Election: Saturday, October 29

General/Special Election: Tuesday, November 8
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Georgia Secretary of State Elections Division

Key Dates in 2016

Registration Deadline for General/Special Runoff for Local and State Offices: Tuesday, October 11
General/Special Runoff for Local and State Offices: Tuesday, December 6

UOCAVA Deadline for General Runoff for Federal Offices: Saturday, November 26

Registration Deadline for General Runoff for Federal _Ofﬁces: Tuesday, October 11

Advance Voting begins for General Runoff for Federal Offices: Monday, December 19

General Runoff for Federal Offices: Tuesday, January 10, 2017
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